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Australia
AUS

Wales
WAL

Scotland
SCO

Guernsey
GUE/AUS/BRB/VAN

England
ENG1

England
ENG2

Canada
CAN

Jersey
JER

Scotland
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Uganda
UGA/RSA

South Africa
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Cyprus
CAN/CYP

Turks and Caicos Islands
TCI/BAR

Barbados
BAR/CYP
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2025 Commonwealth Rowing Association Beach Sprint Championships

https://m regattamaster.com/#vwResults/1599.000087
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7:36.061
7:49.133
7:49.657
7:52.032
8:01.880
8:03.107
8:06.612
8:11.893
8:15.221
8:26.650
8:29.299
8:30.947
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