



# Team Relay, TT1 1



+ Expand All

- Collapse All

>	1st	Australia	7:36.061
	Bow 13	<a href="#">AUS</a>	
>	2nd	Wales	7:49.133
	Bow 5	<a href="#">WAL</a>	
>	3rd	Scotland	7:49.657
	Bow 1	<a href="#">SCO</a>	
>	4th	Guernsey	7:52.032
	Bow 14	<a href="#">GUE/AUS/BRB/VAN</a>	
>	5th	England	8:01.880
	Bow 8	<a href="#">ENG1</a>	
>	6th	England	8:03.107
	Bow 11	<a href="#">ENG2</a>	
>	7th	Canada	8:06.612
	Bow 12	<a href="#">CAN</a>	
>	8th	Jersey	8:11.893
	Bow 10	<a href="#">JER</a>	
>	9th	Scotland	8:15.221
	Bow 4	<a href="#">SCO/JER</a>	
>	10th	Uganda	8:26.650
	Bow 2	<a href="#">UGA/RSA</a>	
>	11th	South Africa	8:29.299
	Bow 6	<a href="#">RSA</a>	
>	12th	Cyprus	8:30.947
	Bow 3	<a href="#">CAN/CYP</a>	
>	13th	Turks and Caicos Islands	<span style="color: red;">P</span> 10:26.763
	Bow 9	<a href="#">TCI/BAR</a>	
>	14th	Barbados	<span style="color: red;">P</span> 10:37.592
	Bow 7	<a href="#">BAR/CYP</a>	

